Rang Concurrent(s)

Jade Thibault
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Arianne Labelle
Josie Lachaine
WD Julia Fournier
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Juliette Guerard

Mayriam Ouellet Veroneau
Ariane Raymond

Sarahéve Racette

Yasmine Vixaysy

Roxanne Sanscartier
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SKATECANADA

Rachel Demers

Date:

Invitation Lachute 2018

Lachute
16.02.2018 au 18.02.2018

Résultat du segment

Club
Lorraine
Unibel
St-Eustache
Lachute

St-Jéréme

Boisbriand

St-Eustache
Mont-Tremblant
Ferme-Neuve
Blainville / Ste-Théreése

STAR 8 Women (Evé. 64) Free Program

Région

LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO

18-févr.-2018 15:05:12

Jean Sébastien Lavoie

——

Points

29,39
26,50
23,76
23,52
23,38
23,14
22,30
22,15
22,03

PATINAGECANADY



